Special conduit glands for metal conduits

Conduit connectors with internal thread nickel-plated brass

i

- Conduit gland
- Internal thread metric

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:
Material
Seal
Properties

Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Entry thread (G)
Dimension (H)
Dimension L

Wrench size

Dispatch

2600.20.21
126603501
7611614146775
Nickel-plated brass
TPE

Highly watertight and dustproof, friction
locking of conduit and gland, covered conduit
ends, resistant to stretch and vibrations

IP 40

-40°C / +125°C
21 mm
M20x1.5

30 mm

10 mm

30/29 mm

25

Depending on the type of conduit, the stabilising bush must be ordered separately.
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